

Hampton Geriatric Care Management Firm Makes Its Debut

Professional Care: Exceptional Community Based Options

HAMPTON, VA, USA, July 21, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Since 2009, Caregivers Corner LLC has provided comprehensive geriatric care management services to older adults and families throughout the Hampton Roads. As of July 2014, they are proud to present to their community a conglomerate of geriatric services to include full service private duty, skilled, and transport services. As a leader in elder care services, Caregivers Corner are the first multi-service firm to provide extensive services within the City of Hampton and throughout the Peninsula.



Caregivers Corner LLC is the heart of the Hampton community for older adult's caregivers. Their expert professionals have substantial training and can identify needs in order to coordinate affordable, individualized care options. "Not ready for the nursing home? Give us a try!"

Here's an overview of just a few services offered to both community residents and providers:

- Comprehensive Assessments
- Friendly Visits (Elder Sitting, Companion, Chore, Escort to Medical Appointments)
- Medication Management Visits
- Home Care (Private Duty, Personal Care, and Skilled Nursing)
- Placement Assistance
- Transport to Medical Appointments

Caregivers Corner's agency is affiliated and is a proud member of the National Association of Professional <u>Geriatric Care</u> Managers (NAPGCM) Mid-Atlantic Chapter and the National Association of Professional Gerontologists.

Media

Community Resource Packets Available Upon Request.

For more information contact:

Mae Banks, AGCM
Phone: 757-240-7928
email: info@caregivercornerllc.com
Caregiver Corner LLC
4410 Claiborne Square Ste 334
Hampton, Virginia 23666

Consumers

Visit: www.caregivercornerllc.com

###

Mae Banks Caregivers Corner LLC 757-240-7928 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.